
Mustaruudin SM-kisat

7.-9.7.2017

1 Miquelet

Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. Mustamäki Antero SSG R 90 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7

2. Viertola Sakari SSG R 89 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

3. Salin Ari SSG R 87 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8

4. Lempiäinen Ari SaSA R 87 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

5. Näätänen Reijo SSG R 78 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6

6. Heikkilä Heikki LeA R 74 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 5

7. Kiema Risto VarkA R 74 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 5

8. Aho Pertti TSA R 57 10 8 7 7 5 5 4 4 4 3

9. Hautakangas Päivi     DNS OrivA 0

10. Ratsula Veikko     DNS TSA 0

Osumat



Mustaruudin SM-kisat
7.-9.7.2017

2 Maximilian

Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. Salin Ari SSG R 86 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

2. Mustamäki Antero SSG R 67 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5

3. Laitinen Heikki KAMS R 67 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5

4. Peippo Rauno VarkA R 57 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4

5. Aho Pertti TSA R 31 9 7 6 5 4

6. Otsamo Antti   DNS HAUR 0

Osumat
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7.-9.7.2017

4 Whitworth

Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. Mustamäki Antero SSG R 94 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9

2. Näätänen Reijo SSG R 92 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

3. Seppälä Erkki SSG R 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

4. Kuukasjärvi Jiri TSA R 85 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7

5. Heikkilä Heikki LeA R 84 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7

6. Keskinen Matti LeA R 81 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7

7. Janhunen Helene VamSA O 80 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6

8. Sivula Ilpo OrivA R 78 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 5 5

9. Ilvonen Markku NoSA R 72 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6

10. Niemi Juha OrivA R 62 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 4

11. Otsamo Antti     DNS HAUR 0

Osumat
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6 Kuchenreuter Y

Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. Kuukasjärvi Jiri TSA R 94 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9

2. Paatinen Pekka SSG R 93 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8

3. Hautamäki Juha LeA R 93 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

4. Kuonanoja Matti OMAS R 92 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

5. Heikkilä Heikki LeA R 91 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7

6. Hakkarainen Anssi TSA R 90 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 70mm

7. Janhunen Jari VamSA R 90 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 72mm

8. Päärnilä Jukka SSG R 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

9. Keskinen Matti LeA R 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

10. Ansamaa Tarmo TSA R 89 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

11. Karvinen Veli-Pekka OrivA R 89 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

12. Nieminen Jari SäSA R 70 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5

13. Ekman Marko TSA R 65 9 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 5

14. Hämäläinen Ari     DNS MU 0

15. Otsamo Antti     DNS HAUR 0

Osumat



Mustaruudin SM-kisat
7.-9.7.2017

6 Kuchenreuter Y-60

Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. Julkunen Tapani RSA R 93 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8

2. Lehtonen Erkki TSA R 84 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 92mm

3. Halla-aho Väinö SomAS R 84 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 95mm

4. Kataja Pentti SaSA R 83 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6

5. Ratsula Veikko TSA R 82 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7

6. Kilpinen Taisto SaSA R 64 9 9 8 8 8 7 5 5 3 2

7. Lehto Matti TSA O 62 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 4

8. Ilvonen Markku NoSA R 59 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 2

9. Jyrä Hannu     DNS SaSA 0

Osumat
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12 Mariette Y-60

Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. Julkunen Tapani RSA R 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

2. Peippo Rauno VarkA R 85 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

3. Halla-aho Väinö SomAS R 85 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8

4. Ilvonen Markku NoSA R 83 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7

5. Kataja Pentti SaSA R 80 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6

6. Kiema Risto VarkA R 77 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6

7. Ratsula Veikko TSA R 72 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5

8. Lehtonen Erkki TSA R 71 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4

9. Kilpinen Taisto SaSA R 69 9 9 9 9 8 6 6 6 4 3

10. Jyrä Hannu     DNS SaSA R 0

Osumat
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15 Vetterli Y

Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. Viertola Sakari SSG R 99 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9

2. Heikkilä Heikki LeA R 96 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9

3. Rantala Markku SSG R 95 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9

4. Paatinen Pekka SSG R 94 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9

5. Kuukasjärvi Jiri TSA R 92 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

6. Mustamäki Antero SSG R 90 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

7. Laitinen Heikki KAMS R 86 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8

8. Pienimäki Kyösti OrivA R 84 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7

9. Karvinen Veli-Pekka OrivA R 84 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7

10. Sivula Ilpo OrivA R 83 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6

11. Hakkarainen Anssi TSA O 76 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6

12. Rantala Hannu SaSA R 73 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5

13. Häyrinen Pekka SaSA R 43 9 9 7 6 5 4 2 1 0 0

14. Seppälä Erkki     DNS SSG 0

15. Otsamo Antti     DNS HAUR 0

Osumat
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23 Donald Malson

Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. Keskinen Matti LeA R 77 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 4

2. Heikkilä Heikki LeA R 75 10 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6

3. Ansamaa Tarmo TSA R 75 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5

4. Kuonanoja Matti OMAS R 74 10 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 5

5. Hautamäki Juha LeA R 73 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5

6. Karvinen Veli-Pekka OrivA R 66 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4

7. Peippo Rauno VarkA R 62 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 5

8. Julkunen Tapani RSA R 61 9 9 8 8 6 6 5 5 3 2

9. Janhunen Jari VamSA O 59 10 7 7 7 6 6 4 4 4 4

10. Paatinen Pekka SSG O 54 10 8 7 6 6 6 3 3 3 2

11. Kuukasjärvi Jiri TSA R 54 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 3 3 1

12. Lehtonen Erkki TSA R 50 8 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 3 3

13. Nieminen Jari     DNS SäSA 0

14. Hämäläinen Ari     DNS MU 0

15. Otsamo Antti     DNS HAUR 0

Osumat
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28 Tanzutsu

Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. Hautamäki Juha LeA R 70 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5

2. Ansamaa Tarmo TSA R 70 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 6

3. Kiema Risto VarkA R 47 9 8 8 7 7 3 3 1 1 0

Osumat


